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OEM Reference

FORCE R10959
a—‘l’-‘-ﬁl NISSAN 21410AX600

NISSAN 21410BC20A
NISSAN 214109U00A
NISSAN 214109U01A
NISSAN 21410BH40A
NISSAN 21410BH40B
NISSAN 21410BH41A
NISSAN 8200365427
RENAULT 21410AX600
RENAULT 21410BC20A
- | RENAULT 21410BH40A
RENAULT 21410BH40B
RENAULT 8200365427

www.it.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

FRIGAIR

JDEUS

AKS DASIS

AKS DASIS

STELLOX

VERTAT
AUTOGAMMA
4SEASONS

VAN WEZEL

VAN WEZEL

KUHLER SCHNEIDER
NOR

KLOKKERHOLM

GERI

ARD

KAGER

MAGNETI MARELLI
KALE OTO RADYATOR
NRF

SCHLIECKMANN
SCHLIECKMANN
VALEO

VALEO

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
BEHR HELLA SERVICE
AURADIA

AVA QUALITY COOLING

01213020
019M50
050820N
070078N
1025973SX
103382
103382
120098
13002210
13002247
1600991
1609209
1609302210
27302

312700
312700
350213103400
350995

58187
60132247
60132247
734246
734246
8MK376790521
8MK376790521
DN2247
DN2247
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OEM
Cross
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